Magnetic Sensor - Incremental
MSR12
Willtec Messtechnik ek  Eschenweg 4  79232 March-Hugstetten
Fon:07665/93465-0  Fax:07665/93465-22  Email: info@willtec.de  Internet: www.willtec.de
Page 1 of 3
The incremental measuring system MSR12 is a simple
measuring system with integrated interpolation chip
(interpolation factor 128) which is based on magnetic

Fon:07665/93465-0  Fax:07665/93465-22  Email: info@willtec.de  Internet: www.willtec.de
Page 3 of 3
Ordering example
Type MSR12 - 128 - TTL - 5 - 1,0
Version
12 = M12x1
Interpolation
128
Output
TTL = Line Driver
Y = Push-Pull
Power Supply
5 = 5 VDC
24 = 10 - 30 VDC
5/24 = 5-24 VDC*
Cable Length
1,0 = 1 m